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BAY MUSIC 
BOOSTERS 
EXECUTIVE BOARD 

   

Title Name Phone email 

President Brandy Marriott 419-376-5244  baymusicboosterspres@gmail.com 

Vice President Michael Shea  baymusicboostersvp@gmail.com 

Treasurer Tricia Rhea 216-469-2490 baymuiscboosterstreas@gmail.com 

Corresponding Secy Becca Gadbois 562-310-7950 baymusicboosterscorsec@gmail.com 

Recording Secy Aysa Morgan 702-408-1188 baymusicboostersrecsec@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 

BAY VILLAGE 
SCHOOL  
DIRECTORS 

   

Group Lead Person Phone email 

HIgh School Band Darren Allen 440-617-7480 darren.allen@bayschoolsohio.org 

Middle School Band Mark Awad 440-617-7645 mark.awad@bayschoolsohio.org 

High/Middle School 
Orchestras 

Carrie Singler 440-941-2135 carrie.singler@bayschoolsohio.org 

High School Choir Devon Gess 440-617-7480 devon.gess@bayschoolsohio.org 

Middle School Choir Andrew Novak 440-617-7684 andy.novak@bayschoolsohio.org 

Westerly Music Allison Turnbull 440-617-7588 allison.turnbull@bayschoolsohio.org 

Rockettes Coach Bridget 
Dougherty 

216-440-2132 bridget.dougherty@bayschoolsohio.org 
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BAY MUSIC BOOSTERS 
COMMITTEE  
CHAIRS 

   

Committee Name Phone email 

Ballroom Blitz    

Band Hospitality/3Q Snack Tricia Rhea 216-469-2490 baymusicboosterstreas@gmail.com 

Chaperones Nicole Mitchell 440-668-3353 nmitchell0802@gmail.com 

Choir Dresses    

Concert Blazers Becca Gadbois 
 
Jill Allen 

562-310-7950 baymusicboosterscorsec@gmail.com 

Fall Showcase    

Membership Drive    

Middle School Blazers Marian Wright   

Orchestra Dresses     

Sign Up Genius Nicole Mitchell 440-668-3353 nmitchell0802@gmail.com  

Social Media    

Spirit Wear Kristin DuPrey 440-453-3590 Kristinduprey@att.net 

Tuxedos    

    

Uniforms Chris Burgett   

 Jane Burgett 216-513-0943 janereidyburgett@gmail.com 

Varsity Slide Show    

Website & Tech Becca Gadbois 562-310-7950             baymusicboosterscorsec@gmail.com 

Yard Signs Annie Powell 440-222-6357 powellclan@att.net 
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